          RN-121, RN-122, RN-123 & RN-125
www.rovingnetworks.com      rn-121-ds 5/24/2010
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
~ 1 ~
“WiFly GX” 802.11G Super Module
Features
• 802.11b/g PHY/MAC at up to 54Mbps
• Qualified 2.4GHz IEEE 802.11b/g transceiver

• FCC Certified
• Environmentally friendly RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-121 UART and SPI interfaces, pin compatible with RN-111B
RN-121-BATT RN-121 configured to be powered by batteries
RN-121-TEMP With onboard temperature and humidity sensors
RN-122 With two UARTS, one high-speed, pin compatible with RN-111B
RN-122-BATT RN-122 configured to be powered by batteries
RN-123 With RS-232 interface
RN-125 With RS-485 interface
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.
Visit http://www.rovingnetworks.com  for current pricing and a list of distributors carrying our products.